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 Metrix 834 ja alla                          

1 Sergei Krainov 73 62 69 70 69 75 73 61 66 69 65 83 66 73 974

2 Karin Kaaremäe 79 68 71 74 66 73 77 63 69 69 69 81 72 75 1006

3 Rene Jaan 90 68 73 80 75 79 76 70 73 74 67 89 68 76 1058

4 Rasmus OTS 75 64 65 70 66 66 70 59 65 65 80 745

5 Rando Nõgel 64 53 74 65 66 66 70 54 69 61 642

6 Oskar Mäekuusk 79 67 73 72 64 72 61 67 70 73 698

7 Mattias Tõnts 70 74 75 79 70 71 75 61 80 68 723

8 Karla Harjakas 89 78 80 78 83 82 82 69 79 79 799

9 Andreas Artma 71 65 63 62 57 59 79 60 59 575

10 Joel-Siim Peters 73 59 62 60 71 60 69 58 64 576

11 Triinu Maass-Sein 75 60 65 70 63 68 75 65 82 623

12 Kerdo Teor 70 52 63 63 60 63 371

13 Jüri Jürisaar 65 63 67 59 73 67 394

14 Toivo Nõgel 65 74 76 68 68 71 422

15 Marko Šimanis 73 69 74 66 74 69 425

16 Marko Talving 66 75 62 89 70 71 433

17 Robin Tom Schleicher 70 84 78 71 79 75 457

18 Roman Jõerand 64 61 69 64 69 327

19 Markus Laarents 66 67 67 64 67 331

20 Margus Ärsis 68 72 65 66 67 338

21 Svea Mäesalu 70 69 58 77 66 340

21 Hindreas Lõbus 64 69 61 72 74 340

23 Raidon Suuk 67 77 64 66 274

24 Antero Annusvere 68 71 80 56 275

25 Caspar Vaerand 76 69 66 75 286

26 Enn Mitt 70 70 77 101 318

27 Egert Annast 58 67 64 189

28 Elari Kiviselg 62 66 70 198

29 Artur Tolli 72 69 62 203

30 Kerlin Tšetsin 80 71 75 226

31 Kevin Urban 88 70 77 235

32 Antti Riiet 95 85 80 260

33 Romet Leets 83 63 146

34 Haivar Kielas 58 89 147

35 Patrick Dupuis 66 60 126

36 Rando Rohtväli 66 66 132

37 Aron olde 68 65 133

37 Kalle Kiik 72 61 133

39 Tõnis Tomson 71 72 143

39 Ken Mägi 69 74 143

39 Harli Käärt 69 74 143

42 andre olde 77 71 148

43 Kaimo Sturm 76 71 147

                          

1 Korraldaja 1 0

 Metrix 834 ja alla                          

1 rasmus luige 78 73 151

2 steven valtsuk 79 76 155

3 Sten-Robin siim 83 74 157

4 Никита Молокин 85 79 164

5 Keiro Tabur 66 126 192

6 Raul Mikker 59 59

7 Margaret Klettenberg 84 84

8 Rasmus Leinasaar 63 63

8 Mayroldh Gress 63 63

10 kris luht 67 67

10 Elari Ehrlich 67 67

12 Alex Liier 65 65

13 Karl Erik 67 67

14 Kaido Kohv 69 69

15 Jarmo Tiik 68 68

16 Tarmo Pent 69 69

16 Loreta Simutė 69 69

18 Santa Geide 72 72

19 Hanna Hatto 67 67

19 Randy Ots 67 67

21 Karin Heamäe 69 69

22 Age Kull 70 70

23 Indrek Remmelgas 71 71

23 Aron Lootus 71 71

25 Markus Joa 72 72

26 Marlon Aleksandrov 70 70

27 Simon Tensing 74 74

27 Hendrik Saar 74 74

29 Ottomar Zahharov 72 72

30 Kätlin Laur 96 96

31 Liina Pärn 76 76

31 indrek press 76 76

33 Anton Laagemann 77 77

34 Robin Talving 75 75

35 Maret Ignatovitš 79 79

35 Margus REMMELGAS 79 79

37 Helikar Haabma 83 83

38 Margot Klettenberg 99 99

39 Laura Kruusel 81 81

40 Karlis Orm Kangur 101 101

41 Jens Siig 84 84

41 Laura Jõe 84 84

43 Janely Rohtla 107 107

44 Liisa Sillamaa 88 88

44 marcus saks 88 88

46 Esa Surakka 0

 Metrix 935+                          

1 Harry Järmut 67 54 59 65 57 60 67 51 55 64 58 78 63 59 857

2 Margo Peters 58 53 57 62 54 60 72 53 63 58 61 80 70 58 859

3 Raido Toomsalu 58 52 59 62 61 65 48 55 61 53 68 60 59 761
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4 Kermo Vainola 58 64 62 63 61 66 55 68 61 62 80 61 65 826

5 Indrek Põder 68 60 60 64 64 67 67 50 65 62 58 59 67 811

6 Oliver Tammann 73 52 68 55 58 66 50 57 54 55 58 646

7 Frederik Bärlin 57 53 57 56 52 51 57 56 52 56 547

8 Joel-Siim Peters 73 59 62 60 71 60 69 58 64 576

9 Tarvo Tats 49 54 55 52 45 53 58 54 420

10 Jaan Maiste 57 57 55 46 56 52 54 52 429

11 Eero Peterson 59 47 56 57 57 61 59 52 448

12 Marcus Kivistik 58 58 61 50 56 60 52 57 452

13 Joonas Sild 58 50 57 51 57 54 63 61 451

14 Roman Tamm 55 60 67 47 55 59 70 59 472

15 Kristjan Reinaru 57 61 60 62 54 53 57 404

16 Meelis Põliste 67 56 64 58 73 57 60 435

17 Viljar Rebane 58 56 59 63 66 75 57 434

18 Rain Siivert 59 54 61 57 57 66 354

19 Jarmo Harjakas 57 61 58 63 61 56 356

20 Henrik Tali 59 58 67 54 80 63 381

21 Timo Tombak 56 67 53 61 58 63 358

22 Mathias Villota 51 44 46 49 49 239

23 Margus Luntsi 51 52 49 52 55 259

24 Marti Merirand 59 51 60 58 46 274

25 Ragnar Adamson 63 57 55 59 52 286

26 Timo Aas 58 58 50 61 63 290

27 Madis Pallas 55 58 59 60 59 291

28 Arne Tiisler 55 63 57 49 64 288

29 Raimond Laiv 67 58 61 47 233

29 Karl Lilles 62 59 55 57 233

31 Aivar Apsalon 62 58 64 60 244

32 Martin Torn 56 60 62 65 243

33 Marie Kielas 50 62 69 181

34 Steven Lippmaa 53 60 58 171

35 Dominic Grents 61 58 56 175

36 Erko Nigula 64 57 52 173

37 Andrus Siim 50 65 59 174

38 Rünno Pärn 62 62 61 185

39 Argo Tali 68 67 64 199

40 Elari Kiviselg 62 66 70 198

41 Indrek Laidoner 48 55 103

42 Kalev Leas 46 58 104

43 Ron Robert Pärg 53 56 109

44 Raul Reesar 58 53 111

45 Keith Pihlak 56 56 112

46 Jaanus Kull 57 62 119

47 Erki Laanearu 61 59 120

48 Marko Koitla 60 63 123

49 Risto Vaher 55 67 122

50 Taavet Leppik 50 50

51 Arlet Raha 71 71

52 Ivar Rajamets 49 49

53 Kaspar Kukk 56 56

54 Even Lauter 50 50

55 Marthen Tasalain 52 52

56 Ronaldo Tiismaa 54 54

57 Lauri Luts 58 58

58 Maarek Gergalo 58 58

59 Mattias Oga 56 56

60 Ats Ehasalu 54 54

60 Kevyn Tölp 54 54

60 Allar Sepp 54 54

63 Tanel Sinimets 56 56

64 Sentis Geide 61 61

65 Rivo Tamson 57 57

66 Tarmo Kütt 58 58

67 Rich-Rodger Männiste 62 62

67 Toms Biernis 62 62

69 Mihkel Mölder 59 59

70 Renatas Simutis 60 60

70 Raimo Kimmel 60 60

72 Steven Pariis 64 64

72 Sandor Haabma 64 64

74 Karl Hurt 66 66

75 Jesse Hintikka 68 68

75 Mart Meeru 68 68

77 Alex Kalde 69 69

78 Joosep Tammann 68 68

79 Frederik Tammann 70 56 67 54 67 61 52 61 488

80 Kristen Žuravljov 65 62 58 70 56 65 57 69 502

81 Jan Bret Maiste 59 62 61 60 56 298

82 Heitti Randkivi 56 63 62 57 55 293

83 Ivo Linder 65 62 127

84 kauri siim 76 76

85 Janek Kosemaa 113 53 62 65 57 57 72 51 58 55 74 57 DNF

 Metrix 885-934                          

1 Harry Järmut 67 54 59 65 57 60 67 51 55 64 58 78 63 59 857

2 Margo Peters 58 53 57 62 54 60 72 53 63 58 61 80 70 58 859

3 Kermo Vainola 58 64 62 63 61 66 55 68 61 62 80 61 65 826

4 Ats Peterson 72 55 63 65 62 62 66 55 60 64 62 62 62 810

5 Indrek Põder 68 60 60 64 64 67 67 50 65 62 58 59 67 811

6 Janek Kosemaa 113 53 62 65 57 57 72 51 58 55 74 57 774

7 Marten Orav 72 59 69 68 64 74 52 67 65 78 57 725

8 Ranno Jõerand 平 77 60 63 66 61 61 74 60 71 63 62 718

9 Andreas Holzberg 76 66 61 69 67 57 69 65 67 63 67 727

10 Kris Talving 64 55 64 61 60 65 62 66 64 63 624

11 Rando Nõgel 64 53 74 65 66 66 70 54 69 61 642

12 Andreas Artma 71 65 63 62 57 59 79 60 59 575

13 Joel-Siim Peters 73 59 62 60 71 60 69 58 64 576

14 Vahur Kapp 60 63 66 66 63 57 64 70 65 574

15 Marcus Kivistik 58 58 61 50 56 60 52 57 452

16 Roman Tamm 55 60 67 47 55 59 70 59 472

17 Frederik Tammann 70 56 67 54 67 61 52 61 488

18 Johanna Lepp 59 68 59 69 50 63 62 70 500

19 Kristen Žuravljov 65 62 58 70 56 65 57 69 502

20 Andrus Õmblus 56 67 63 59 74 68 65 65 517

21 Even Grube 70 60 57 62 59 56 57 421
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22 Joonas Välja 69 67 57 61 77 58 56 445

23 Siim Tagam 55 65 53 68 69 68 65 443

24 Sander Saar. 68 62 65 72 61 61 65 454

25 Tarmo Sengbusch 70 59 67 71 70 55 66 458

26 Priit Blande 70 63 71 64 67 59 70 464

27 Henrik Tali 59 58 67 54 80 63 381

28 Timo Tombak 56 67 53 61 58 63 358

29 Kerdo Teor 70 52 63 63 60 63 371

30 Indrek Ristoja 56 64 71 65 80 63 399

31 Alan Kivistik 61 69 69 57 62 67 385

32 Risto Lankov 69 55 72 57 68 66 387

33 Jan Bret Maiste 59 62 61 60 56 298

34 Kristofer Kaasiku 62 71 51 59 63 306

35 Johan Kaspar Orav 67 55 58 61 64 305

35 Ivo Eibak 54 59 55 64 73 305

37 Jagmar Kraav 65 54 70 67 61 317

38 Markus Laarents 66 67 67 64 67 331

39 Rainer Raud 71 71 63 63 66 334

40 Kermo Eller 56 54 58 59 227

41 Erki Roosme 65 54 73 60 252

42 Dandy Rosenberg 66 63 65 65 259

43 Raimo Muinaste 65 68 60 69 262

44 Peeter Palits 67 64 67 67 265

45 Rauno Venig 55 75 66 73 269

46 Marie Kielas 50 62 69 181

47 Dominic Grents 61 58 56 175

48 Egert Kiviselg 55 54 64 173

49 Andrus Siim 50 65 59 174

50 Lauri R Reppo 70 52 61 183

51 Alo Tõns 65 67 61 193

52 Siim Sarapu 54 70 65 189

53 Kert Kunz 73 57 60 190

54 Rando Paulberg 71 58 66 195

55 Argo Tali 68 67 64 199

56 Karl-Martyn Luik 73 61 67 201

57 Margus Nurk 61 69 68 198

58 Mario Ainumäe 70 55 72 197

59 Kristjan Tarn 76 66 67 209

60 Kristjan Kase 54 58 112

61 Rando Järve 61 53 114

61 Janvel Anderson 56 58 114

63 Lennart-Samuel Talviku 66 57 123

64 Sten-Jents Käärt 63 56 119

65 Anzelo Kutepov 58 57 115

66 Marko Koitla 60 63 123

67 Tauno Danilov 56 65 121

68 Karl-Olaf Treial 60 63 123

69 Kaarel Kase 61 63 124

70 Janno Pavlov 64 62 126

71 Ivo Linder 65 62 127

72 Merilin Maass 61 69 130

72 Magnus Janson 67 63 130

74 Martin Luht 61 75 136

75 Vaino Koort 71 67 138

76 Mantas Drazdys 56 56

77 Darius Zukauskas 56 56

78 Jarmo Habakuk 58 58

79 Rico Kalde 77 77

80 Mikk Kaldmaa 60 60

80 Andre-Rene Jõemaa 60 60

82 Roger Tibar 64 64

83 Rainer Uusen 64 64

84 Hardi Leinasaar 62 62

85 Allan Kuusik 61 61

86 Andres Vain 81 81

87 Reigo Alp 61 61

88 Peeter Põhonin 59 59

89 Raiko Vänt 61 61

90 Kārlis Kozulāns 67 67

91 Erki Kangur 84 84

92 Urmo Jürisson 65 65

93 Helena Bierne 69 69

93 Jüri Väljaots 69 69

95 Vasilij Kobec 66 66

96 Rene Tiik 65 65

97 Oliver Sooväli 69 69

98 Siim Sepp 66 66

99 Robin Uusen 70 70

100 Hanna Vask 71 71

101 Eros Tihane 66 66

102 Joosep Lossmann 72 72

103 Asko Sopp 67 67

104 Mihkel Talts 70 70

104 Karl Rudissaar 70 70

106 Aatu Surakka 0

106 Uku Kadak 0

 Metrix 835-884                          

1 Sergei Krainov 73 62 69 70 69 75 73 61 66 69 65 83 66 73 974

2 Marten Orav 72 59 69 68 64 74 52 67 65 78 57 725

3 Ranno Jõerand 平 77 60 63 66 61 61 74 60 71 63 62 718

4 Rasmus OTS 75 64 65 70 66 66 70 59 65 65 80 745

5 Andreas Holzberg 76 66 61 69 67 57 69 65 67 63 67 727

6 Rando Nõgel 64 53 74 65 66 66 70 54 69 61 642

7 Oskar Mäekuusk 79 67 73 72 64 72 61 67 70 73 698

8 Vahur Kapp 60 63 66 66 63 57 64 70 65 574

9 Triinu Maass-Sein 75 60 65 70 63 68 75 65 82 623

10 Johanna Lepp 59 68 59 69 50 63 62 70 500

11 Andrus Õmblus 56 67 63 59 74 68 65 65 517

12 Even Grube 70 60 57 62 59 56 57 421

13 Tarmo Sengbusch 70 59 67 71 70 55 66 458

14 Priit Blande 70 63 71 64 67 59 70 464

15 Kaio Pärnoja 70 70 70 60 65 68 70 473

16 Indrek Ristoja 56 64 71 65 80 63 399

17 Alan Kivistik 61 69 69 57 62 67 385
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Sum

18 Risto Lankov 69 55 72 57 68 66 387

19 Jüri Jürisaar 65 63 67 59 73 67 394

20 Toivo Nõgel 65 74 76 68 68 71 422

21 Marko Talving 66 75 62 89 70 71 433

22 Kristofer Kaasiku 62 71 51 59 63 306

23 Ivo Eibak 54 59 55 64 73 305

24 Jagmar Kraav 65 54 70 67 61 317

25 Markus Laarents 66 67 67 64 67 331

26 Roman Jõerand 64 61 69 64 69 327

27 Rauno Paluteder 69 62 62 70 66 329

28 Rainer Raud 71 71 63 63 66 334

29 Rein Moorats 74 62 73 61 84 354

30 Peeter Palits 67 64 67 67 265

31 Rauno Venig 55 75 66 73 269

32 Raidon Suuk 67 77 64 66 274

33 Dominic Grents 61 58 56 175

34 Alo Tõns 65 67 61 193

35 Siim Sarapu 54 70 65 189

35 Egert Annast 58 67 64 189

37 Marten Kasela 60 77 61 198

38 Rando Paulberg 71 58 66 195

39 Romer Kond 64 74 62 200

40 Argo Tali 68 67 64 199

41 Artur Tolli 72 69 62 203

42 Karl Alamaa 70 63 69 202

43 Kristjan Tarn 76 66 67 209

44 Kerlin Tšetsin 80 71 75 226

45 Aron Lemets 59 60 119

46 Tauno Danilov 56 65 121

47 Kristiina Kedrov 58 61 119

48 Kaarel Kase 61 63 124

49 Patrick Dupuis 66 60 126

50 Merilin Maass 61 69 130

51 Virgo Joa 68 61 129

52 Egert Tammeleht 69 68 137

53 Sander Kasela 72 71 143

54 Georg Martin Sai 65 65

55 Heiki Voosalu 62 62

56 Reine Klettenberg 84 84

57 Kert Järve 63 63

58 Hardi Vask 65 65

58 Ruikss 65 65

60 Aare Kiin 72 72

61 Svetlana Kobec 70 70

61 Märt Toomsalu 70 70

61 Egert Linkmann 70 70

64 Rivo Ojalill 71 71

65 Aivo Mängel 72 72

66 Kait Kask 73 73

67 Silvestrs Dreimanis 76 76

68 Janno Saar 72 72

69 Ferdinand Ausmaa 73 73

70 Kevin Künnapas 74 74

70 Joel Gerne 74 74

72 Mariina Tellisaar 79 79

73 Oksana Žukauskienė 76 76

74 Jürgen Rannik 0
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2841418

